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Cup Point Leaders 
1 Smith, Ian 351.5   T14 Lucas, Tim 231.5 
2 Kalusniak, Jeffrey 313.5   T14 Soehrman, Larry 231.5 
3 McDaniel, Ryan 291.5   17 Hammond, Aaron 227 
4 Chally, Dave 287.5   18 Quill, Tim 223 
5 Wise, John 283.5   T19 Figlewicz, Jeff 218.5 
6 Busch, Mike 268.5   T19 Miller, Ron 218.5 
7 Egizio, Mike 261.5   T19 Simpson, Larry 218.5 
8 Werner, Wulf 256.5   22 Kay, Rob 217 
9 Wiesbrook, Ken 241.5   23 Brown, Dick 216.5 

10 Robinson, Rob 239.5   24 Kolar, Joe 216 
11 Assell, Ken 234.5   25 Curran, Bill 215.5 
12 Hutchison, Peter 234   26 Hills, Gary 215 
13 Williams, Bob 233   27 Sulita, Pat 212.5 

T14 Corpuz, John 231.5   28 Elizondo, PJ 210.5 

 

 

 

 

Complete Alphabetical Listing on following pages. 
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Anderson, Paul 40 26 88.5      154.5 61 

Anhalt, Phil 71 78.5 49      198.5 30 

Assell, Kenneth 71 56 107.5      234.5 11 

Assell, Mike - 92.5 82.5      175 45 

Austin, Jay 40 23 76      139 72 

Baker, Andrew 71 32 49      152 63 

Barnes, Tom 33 52.5 94      179.5 38 

Batutis, Mike 71 72 -      143 67 

Baumgartner, Bill 53 36.5 67      156.5 60 

Baumgartner, Dave 53 - 49      102 83 

Behnke, Zachary 53 - -      53 91 

Bieber, Budd 71 29 25      125 77 

Blaszynski, Larry 33 - -      33 96 

Brown, Dick 44 78.5 94      216.5 23 

Brown, Hank - 46.5 -      46.5 94 

Busch, Mike 71 90 107.5      268.5 6 

Catchpole, Don 40 - 88.5      128.5 76 

Chally, Dave 95.5 92.5 99.5      287.5 4 

Chapman, Robert 33 24 32.5      89.5 85 

Christ, Mike - 32 -      32 97 

Copeland, Mike 71 40 27      138 73 

Corpuz, John 103 98 30.5      231.5 14 

Coyner, David 53 72 39      164 53 

Curran, William 84 92.5 39      215.5 25 

Davis, Daryl 21 - 42.5      63.5 88 

Denney, Rob 33 59.5 49      141.5 69 

Dixon, Mike 53 123 -      176 44 

Downing, Gary 90 26 67      183 36 

Egizio, Mike 95.5 46.5 119.5      261.5 7 
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Elizondo, PJ 84 59.5 67      210.5 28 

Falcone, Anthony 26 140 -      166 51 

Falcone, Tommy 26 62 -      88 86 

Fern, Joel 71 86 35.5      192.5 31 

Figlewicz, Jeff 90 86 42.5      218.5 19 

Fox, Jeff 26 59.5 88.5      174 46 

Furman, Paul 84 52.5 35.5      172 47 

Glenn, Tim 21 78.5 67      166.5 50 

Graf, Jeff 53 101 -      154 62 

Hammond, Aaron 26 65.5 135.5      227 17 

Heinen, Steve 53 - -      53 91 

Heller, Jim 18 86 39      143 67 

Hills, Gary 53 86 76      215 26 

Horan, Ronald 16 - 28.5      44.5 95 

Hutchison, Peter 84 92.5 57.5      234 12 

Infusino, Robert - - 76      76 87 

Jacob, Robert 53 78.5 -      131.5 74 

Jacobek, John 127 59.5 -      186.5 33 

Janosek, Don 33 49 76      158 58 

Jungels, Matt 127 65.5 -      192.5 31 

Kalusniak, Jeffrey 145 49 119.5      313.5 2 

Kay, Robert 103 38 76      217 22 

Kelly, Mike 33 - 82.5      115.5 79 

Knifke, Ed 18 - 42.5      60.5 89 

Kolar, Joe 44 36.5 135.5      216 24 

Lang, Gary - - 30.5      30.5 98 

Laroy, Matt - - 26      26 99 

Lass, Donald 21 32 67      120 78 

Lenenfeld, Alec 53 49 28.5      130.5 75 
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Lucas, Tim 84 105 42.5      231.5 14 

Mac Arthur, Kevin 90 - 67      157 59 

Marker, Carl 26 26 -      52 93 

Mattingly, Bob 71 28 82.5      181.5 37 

McCall, Stuart 90 32 57.5      179.5 38 

McDaniel, Ryan 90 113 88.5      291.5 3 

Mennel, Harry - - -      - 100 

Miller, Ron 95.5 65.5 57.5      218.5 19 

Monico, Tony - - -      - 100 

Nadler, Eric - - 150      150 64 
Noonan, Tom 71 32 67      170 49 

O'Neill, Brian - 44.5 49      93.5 84 

Otto, Steven 26 86 -      112 80 

Paavilainen, Donald 90 65.5 24      179.5 38 

Patel, Pranav - - 57.5      57.5 90 

Patera, Ryan 16 72 82.5      170.5 48 

Perkins, Bill 53 42.5 49      144.5 66 

Quill, John 71 - 39      110 81 

Quill, Tim 71 52.5 99.5      223 18 

Riscos, Alec 53 82 49      184 35 

Robinson, Rob 71 86 82.5      239.5 10 

Schoppe, Mike 16 56 88.5      160.5 54 

Schultz, Chris 71 56 32.5      159.5 57 

Schumacher, Randy 71 72 57.5      200.5 29 

Schwanz, Richard 71 65.5 42.5      179 41 

Sehie, Larry 40 78.5 67      185.5 34 

Shaheen, Brian 33 72 -      105 82 

Simpson, Larry 40 96 82.5      218.5 19 

Smith, Ian 113 150 88.5      351.5 1 
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Soehrman, Larry 95.5 78.5 57.5      231.5 14 

Stanley, Bruce 71 - 94      165 52 

Suesse, Charles 53 72 35.5      160.5 54 

Sulita, Patrick 84 52.5 76      212.5 27 

Tartol, Richard 71 35 35.5      141.5 69 

Tripp, Tom 71 40 67      178 43 

Waclaw, Ray 40 72 67      179 41 

Waddington, Croft 21 42.5 76      139.5 71 

Werner, Wulf 145 44.5 67      256.5 8 

Wiesbrook, Bob 71 40 49      160 56 

Wiesbrook, Ken 53 131 57.5      241.5 9 

Williams, Bob 53 86 94      233 13 

Wise, John 113 113 57.5      283.5 5 

Wons, Dan 33 65.5 49      147.5 65 

 


